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SUN-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Buzz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Matthews 10.0035 08085 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  32.05

Andy Boy 32.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 00.0033 12001 10 0

Victory 45.24 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Marlow 00.0031 12207 0 0

Zephyr 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Angle 00.0032 12027 0 0

Plop 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Topol 00.0030 12208 0 0

Boogie Shoes 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Walter 00.0029 12209 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  27.95

Guy 27.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brazeil 00.0028 16128 10 0

Melody 34.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shriver 00.0026 16133 7 0

Poof 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Feldman 00.0027 16132 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  27.46

Gracie 27.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cardamone 00.0015 20160 10 0

Karat 32.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Haynes 00.0011 20175 8 0

Keen 35.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dattoma 00.008 20226 7 0

Phil 35.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 00.0014 20162 7 0

Twist 36.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 00.0017 20148 6 0

Sparkle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Franke 10.0020 20015 0 0

Pizzazz 21.35 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Hanlon 00.0019 20034 0 0

Kipper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carson 10.0018 20144 0 0

Blaze 35.47 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Casella 00.0016 20158 0 0

Tag 28.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lechner 00.0012 20167 0 0

Mojo 27.16 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Stiewing 00.0010 20217 0 0

Rugby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wisner 00.0013 20163 0 0

Rue 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pagan 00.009 20222 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.28

Skid 30.28 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Costello 00.003 24190 10 0

Mason 34.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Casapello 00.004 24182 8 0

Garth 38.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hanna 00.001 24236 7 0

Hobie 41.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rybak 00.002 24196 6 0

Pivo 44.96 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Cannerelli 00.006 24039 0 0

Banter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hooper 00.005 24180 0 0

R

SUN-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  39.39

Daisy 39.39 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Swierkocki 00.0034 08018 10 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  44.55

Sassafras 44.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 00.0022 16067 10 0

Annie Fenway 46.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 00.0021 16072 9 0

Panda 48.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Pisarski 00.0025 16020 0 0
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Molly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Becker 00.0024 16062 0 0

Riley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Heck 00.0023 16065 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  50

Silhouette 25.48 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Byron 00.007 20007 0 0
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